C\\EDMPET.T.DNS Win £100 Tax Free Cash! *DAILY DEAL*

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Stephen Dale 33 Liam Staines 65 Stephen Dale
2 Tomas Pakulis 34 Colin Livermore 66 Ugur Kazim

3 Andy Tierney 35 Demi Hughes 67 Colin Livermore
4 Martin Beaney 36 Tomas Pakulis 68 Ribu Dumitru
5 Holly Cook 37 Suzette Witham 69 Colin Livermore
6 Ribu Dumitru 38 Colin Livermore 70 Demi Hughes
7 Darryl Griffiths 39 Liam Staines 71 Adelaide King
8 Liam Staines 40 Demi Hughes 72 Peter De Angelis
9 Craig Samuel 41 Abbie Stockham 73 Morgan Brown
10 Jamil Gamal Hariri 42 Craig Samuel 74 Colin Livermore
11 Jocelynne Bell 43 Harvey Joe Roome Fearn 75 Stephen Dale
12 Bernard Cox 44 Tomas Pakulis 76 Jay Keywood
13 Sharon Dutton 45 Bernard Cox 77 Aleksandra Rybij
14 Adam Boutwell 46 Ribu Dumitru 78 Salleah Boyce
15 Matthew Pitham a7 Tomas Pakulis 79 Carl Oakley
16 Sam Bold 48 Leslie Moulding 80 Jason Andrews
17 Leslie Moulding 49 Colin Livermore 81 Stephen Dale
18 Paul Wilmott 50 Zoe Sirrell 82 Naz S

19 Carl Oakley 51 Stephen Dale 83 Millie Chubb
20 Ribu Dumitru 52 Casey Coventry 84 Darryl Griffiths
21 Jay Keywood 53 Zoe Sirrell 85 Tomas Pakulis
22 Adam Boutwell 54 Bernard Cox 86 Liam Staines
23 Ugur Kazim 55 Tomas Pakulis 87 Darryl Griffiths
24 Salleah Boyce 56 Colin Livermore 88 Tomas Pakulis
25 Tomas Pakulis 57 Colin Farrow 89 Darryl Griffiths
26 Tomas Pakulis 58 Fraser Carter 90 Justin Harding
27 Tomas Pakulis 59 Ribu Dumitru 91 Ribu Dumitru
28 Charlotte Cotton 60 Martin Beaney 92 Chris Clayton
29 Stephen Dale 61 Martin Beaney 93 Abbie Stockham
30 Ribu Dumitru 62 Abbie Stockham 94 Tomas Pakulis
31 Rik Alderdice 63 Craig Samuel 95 Abbie Stockham
32 Rik Alderdice 64 Rachael Gill 96 Ribu Dumitru
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

97 Lee Andrew Warren 129 Adam Boutwell 161 James Mcguire
98 Mark Hunt 130 Ribu Dumitru 162 Stephen Dale
99 Simon Louis 131 Tomas Pakulis 163 Adam Boutwell
100 Oliver Vincent 132 Jocelynne Bell 164 Ribu Dumitru
101 Janice Mutch 133 Liam Staines 165 Colin Livermore
102 Simon Louis 134 Stuart Little 166 Jocelynne Bell
103 Stephen Dale 135 Jack Amor 167 Bethany Roache
104 Morgan Brown 136 Colin Livermore 168 Charlene Parkes
105 Gordon Maddocks 137 Maxine Curran 169 Stephen Dale
106 David Fewings 138 Colin Livermore 170 Abbie Stockham
107 Holly Cook 139 Darryl Griffiths 171 Adam Boutwell
108 JOHNELLIOTT 140 Simon Louis 172 Daniel Massey
109 Sukvinder Koar, Singh 141 Charlene Parkes 173 Colin Livermore
110 David Spinks 142 Aj Lawson 174 Kirsty Hudson
111 Luana Morais Silva 143 Elise Thomas 175 Tomas Pakulis
112 Chantelle Warner 144 Colin Livermore 176 lain Nicolson
113 Imran Khokhar 145 Robert Turaga 177 Howard Burton
114 Gary Prestwich 146 Sharon Dutton 178 Zoe Sirrell
115 Chantelle Warner 147 Simon Louis 179 Matthew Pitham
116 Abbie Stockham 148 Liam Staines 180 Louisa Harper
117 Sharon Dutton 149 Jay Keywood 181 Darryl Griffiths
118 Rachel Rix Flynn 150 Lee Andrew Warren 182 JOHNELLIOTT
119 Ribu Dumitru 151 Morgan Brown 183 Paul Wilmott
120 James Mcguire 152 Adelaide King 184 Colin Livermore
121 Drew Luty 153 Rachel Rix Flynn 185 Abbie Stockham
122 Luana Morais Silva 154 Stephen Dale 186 Adelaide King
123 Janina Hutchens 155 Holly Cook 187 Bernard Cox
124 Fraser Carter 156 Katie Best 188 Daniel Harris
125 Ribu Dumitru 157 Rory Hummerston 189 Stuart Little
126 Abbie Stockham 158 Dean Stewart 190 Carl Williams
127 Liam Staines 159 Tomas Pakulis 191 Morgan Brown
128 Holly Cook 160 Tony Mclaren 192 Abbie Stockham
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Ticket No. Name

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Colin Livermore
Ribu Dumitru
Colin Livermore
Sharon Dutton
Jamie Clarey
Gary Prestwich
Ribu Dumitru
Aleksandra Rybij
Ribu Dumitru
Annaliese Esom
Zoe Sirrell
Martin Beaney
Martin Tsenov
Craig Haywood
Dean Stewart
Jamie Tierney
Mike Garrett
Ribu Dumitru
Allan Melrose
Stephen Dale
Janice Mutch
Ribu Dumitru
Leslie Moulding
Morgan Brown

Rachel Rix Flynn

Rory Hummerston

Stephen Dale
Mike Garrett
Stuart Cullen
Drew Luty
Stephen Dale
Ribu Dumitru

225
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229
230
231
232
233
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Ticket No. Name

Sharon Dutton
Suzette Witham
Howard Burton
Hayley Graham
Liam Staines
Kelly Smith
Stuart Little
Morgan Brown
Maria Menham
Morgan Brown
Colin Livermore
Jay Keywood
James Mcguire
Bronte Ridgeon
Ugur Kazim
Stephen Dale
Oliver Vincent
Gary Prestwich
Jamie Tierney
Ro-an Joy Coronado
Brandon Carter
Morgan Brown
Holly Cook
Zoe Sirrell
Morgan Brown
Martin Beaney
Liam Staines
Stephen Dale
Martin Mcconnell
Oliver Vincent
Tomas Pakulis

Jason Andrews

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Win £100 Tax Free Cash! *DAILY DEAL*

Ticket No. Name

Colin Livermore
Colin Livermore

Chris Clayton

Rachel Rix Flynn

Tomas Pakulis
Bernard Cox
Bernard Cox
Ribu Dumitru
Demi Hughes
Harry Butler
Stephen Dale

Abbie Stockham

Maria Menham

Jocelynne Bell

Sebastian Dayman

Colin Livermore
Stephen Dale
Tomas Pakulis
Tomas Pakulis
Salleah Boyce
Drew Luty

Tomas Pakulis

Ajit Singh Chahal

Leslie Moulding
Ribu Dumitru
Allan Melrose

Abbie Stockham
Daniel Massey
Stephen Dale
Stephen Dale
Stephen Dale
Sharon Dutton

Total: 499

Draw: May 6, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

289 Brandon Carter 321 Tomas Pakulis 353 Morgan Brown
290 Georgia Green 322 Colin Livermore 354 Bernard Cox
291 Abbie Stockham 323 Tomas Pakulis 355 Maxine Curran
292 Morgan Brown 324 Rachael Gill 356 Ribu Dumitru
293 Adam Bourton 325 Chris Faulkner 357 Jay Keywood
294 Oliver Vincent 326 Ugur Kazim 358 Ribu Dumitru
295 Tomas Pakulis 327 Mark Hunt 359 Morgan Brown
296 Ribu Dumitru 328 Abbie Stockham 360 Simon Ross
297 Leigh-ann Keddie 329 Elise Thomas 361 Darryl Griffiths
298 Stephen Dale 330 Annaliese Esom 362 Divino Matos De Oliveira
299 Bernard Cox 331 Janice Mutch 363 Ajit Singh Chahal
300 Ugur Kazim 332 Gordon Maddocks 364 Sam Bold
301 Abbie Stockham 333 Maxine Curran 365 Morgan Brown
302 Issac Martin 334 Janice Mutch 366 Tomas Pakulis
303 Bernard Cox 335 Darryl Griffiths 367 Tomas Pakulis
304 Kirsty Hudson 336 Ribu Dumitru 368 Abbie Stockham
305 Jason Andrews 337 Darren Wright 369 Janice Mutch
306 Suzette Witham 338 Harry Butler 370 Stephen Dale
307 Tina Starvis 339 Ribu Dumitru 371 Aleksandra Rybij
308 Tomas Pakulis 340 Louisa Harper 372 Lauren Roberts
309 Ribu Dumitru 341 Ribu Dumitru 373 Jamie Clarey
310 Demi Hughes 342 Colin Livermore 374 Drew Luty
311 Sharon Dutton 343 Maria Menham 375 Craig Haywood
312 Tomas Pakulis 344 Jack Amor 376 Holly Martin
313 Adam Boutwell 345 Stephen Dale 377 Aleksandra Rybij
314 Harvey Joe Roome Fearn 346 Daniel Harris 378 DT

315 Liam Staines 347 Morgan Brown 379 Adelaide King
316 Scott Sanaghan 348 James Mcguire 380 Abbie Stockham
317 Bernard Cox 349 Demi Hughes 381 James Mcguire
318 Stuart Cullen 350 Niall Durand 382 Ribu Dumitru
319 Colin Livermore 351 Aaron Prospere 383 Chris Clayton
320 Matt Wilkinson 352 Holly Cook 384 Ribu Dumitru
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Ticket No. Name

385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

Jo Marie
Leanne Fisher
Aj Lawson
Morgan Brown
Stephen Dale
Colin Livermore
Abbie Stockham
Martin Beaney
Holly Cook
Colin Livermore
Tomas Pakulis
Aaron Prospere
Stephen Dale
Ho Majeed
Stephen Dale
Ugur Kazim
Jamie Clarey
Adelaide King
Maria Menham
Lanson Bridges
Stuart Little
Salleah Boyce
Salleah Boyce
Janina Hutchens
John Burrett
Colin Livermore
Daniel Massey
Andy Tierney
Morgan Brown
Holly Cook
Elise Thomas
D. Andy Hall

417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

Ticket No. Name

Bethany Roache
Zoe Dean
Rachel Rix Flynn
Jason Andrews
Colin Livermore
Raheem Gul
Elise Thomas
Katie Best
Ho Majeed
DT
Tomas Pakulis
Stephen Dale
Sharon Dutton
Scott Sanaghan
Abbie Stockham
Bernard Cox
Ho Majeed
Zara Ansari
Maxine Curran
Joanne Cross
Colin Farrow
Brandon Carter
Aj Lawson
Colin Livermore
Abbie Stockham
Matt Wilkinson
Raheem Gul
Brittany Lee
Sharon Dutton
Jay Keywood
Jamie Clarey

Rory Hummerston

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
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457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Ticket No. Name

Millie Chubb
Stephen Dale
Kian Peek
Stephen Dale
Ribu Dumitru
Michael Hainsworth
Ugur Kazim
Leanne Fisher
Colin Livermore
Brandon Carter
Holly Cook
Bernard Cox
Demi Hughes
Lauren Roberts
Carl Oakley
lain Nicolson
Abbie Stockham
Abbie Stockham
Jason Andrews
Colin Livermore
Holly Martin
Sebastian Dayman
James Mcguire
Simon Ross
Stephen Dale
Kian Peek
Martin Beaney
Tomas Pakulis
Chris Clayton
Carl Oakley
John Burrett
Holly Cook

Total: 499

Draw: May 6, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

481 Craig Samuel
482 Jo Marie
483 Jamie Clarey
484 Janice Mutch
485 Ugur Kazim
486 Tomas Pakulis
487 Colin Livermore
488 Morgan Brown
489 Martin Beaney
490 Bronte Ridgeon
491 Philip Gould
492 Chris Faulkner
493 Jay Keywood
494 Janice Mutch
495 Aj Lawson
496 Charlene Parkes
497 Fraser Carter
498 David Fewings
499 Sharon Dutton
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